Tournoi « Futsal Love Serbia 2025 »

FUTSAL U19

Rassemblement du 30.11.2025 au 06.12.2025

LISTE DES JOUEURS

GARDIENS DE BUT

BENACQUISTA Enzo
DRAME Sadio
VALVERDE Mathys

MENEURS DE JEU

HOUMADI Rayan
LADIRE Laurys
MOHAMED ADAM Eyoube

MENEURS COTE

BERRADA Islem
KAMISSOKO Ousmane
LALAYMIA Stevy

AILIERS

BRAGUE Hugo
HENRY Anthony
SIMIAND Fabio
VANDENPLAS Louny

PIVOTS
AGUENGUI Slohan

DIOMANDE Cédric
RAHO MOUSSA Liamine

21.01.2009
12.03.2008
12.02.2008

22.04.2008
07.09.2008
07.12.2008

15.03.2008
29.06.2008
15.02.2009

26.05.2008
07.04.2008
25.10.2008
21.09.2009

03.07.2009
29.03.2008
28.05.2008

RS MAGNY
PARIS ACASA FUTSAL
ISSOLE FUTSAL CLUB

MARCOUVILLE CITY CP
ALF FUTSAL
MONS EN BAROEUL FC

MONS EN BAROEUL FC
MARCOUVILLE CITY CP
PARIS XIV FUTSAL CLUB

REIMS METROPOLE FUTSAL
RS MAGNY

ALF FUTSAL

LA BASSEE FUTSAL AS

GOAL FUTSAL CLUB
HEROQUVILLE FUTSAL
FC LIMONEST DARDILLY ST-DIDIER




